
BAR MENU

BEAUTIFULLY COOKED
HOMEMADE FOOD SERVED 7

DAYS A WEEK.

CONTACT NUMBER: 01787 371285 INFO@THEGEORGEANDRAGONHOTEL.COM



THE
DRAGON’S

BAR
MENU

MAIN COURSES

BUILD A BURGER

ALL DAY BRUNCH

BEEF PATTY

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

VEGAN BURGER PATTY (VE)

10.95

13.95

11.95

10.95

HADDOCK AND CHIPS

BANGERS AND MASH

HAM EGG AND CHIPS

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, SMOKED BACON,
FRIED EGGS, BAKED BEANS, MUSHROOMS
AND CHIPS

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES RESTING ON A
BED OF MASH SERVED WITH GARDEN
PEAS, CRISPY ONIONS AND GRAVY

CRISPY BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE
OF GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS

ROASTED HAM SERVED WITH CHIPS AND  
FRIED EGGS. FOR VEGETARIANS WE CAN
SWAP OUT THE HAM FOR HALLOUMI

12.95

15.95

12.95

12.95

HUNTERS CHICKEN

PIE OF THE DAY

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

BEEF OR VEG LASAGNE (V)

CHICKEN BREAST COATED IN BBQ SAUCE,
SMOKED BACON AND CHEESE SERVED
WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

CRISPY BREADED SCAMPI SERVED WITH
CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF GARDEN OR
MUSHY PEAS

A HEARTY PIE SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH WITH
GARDEN PEAS AND RICH GRAVY

BEEF OR VEGETABLE LASAGNE SERVED
WITH SALAD

13.95

13.95

11.95

12.95

CHICKEN SKEWERS
MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS SERVED
WITH CHIPS AND A SALAD

16.95 RUMP STEAK
LOCALLY SOURCED 8OZ RUMP STEAK
SERVED WITH MUSHROOMS, GRILLED
TOMATO, ONION RINGS AND CHIPS

17.95

ADD SOME TOPPINGS
BACON                                      
FRIED EGG
PULLED PORK
CHEDDAR CHEESE

JALAPENOS
MUSHROOMS

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) 
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH A CHOICE OF
DIP 
MUSHROOMS STUFFED WITH CHEESE
AND HAM.
OVEN BAKED FETA SERVED WITH
FLATBREAD (V)
FISH GOUJONS
BBQ PORK BELLY BITES 
HALLOUMI STICKS (V)

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

MAKE SURE TO CHECK OUT THE CHEFS
SPECIALS BOARDS

1.75
1.75
2.50
1.25
1.75
1.50
1.25
1.25

CRISPY ONIONS
GHERKINS 

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED ON A SEEDLESS BRIOCHE BUN WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO, AND ARE SERVED
ALONGSIDE A PORTION OF CHIPS AND SIDE SALAD.



SOUP OF THE DAY (VE)

CHICKEN STRIPS

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)

4.95

5.95

5.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

THE
DRAGON’S
SENIORS
MENU

SENIORS STARTERS

SENIORS MAIN COURSES

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

BANGERS AND MASH 

HAM EGG AND CHIPS

CHICKEN OR FISH GOUJONS

LIVER AND BACON

SENIORS DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

4.95

5.95

4.95

THE
DRAGON’S
LUNCH
DEAL

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES 

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE

AND CHIVES

CHEESE AND CHUTNEY (V)

SAUSAGE AND CRISPY ONIONS 

CHICKEN, MAYO AND LETTUCE

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 

EGG, MAYO AND CHIVES (V)

BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO

HAM CHEESE AND MUSTARD

TOASTIE

9.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

9.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

JACKET POTATOES

7.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

7.95

8.95

CHEESE AND BEANS (V)

TUNA MAYO

CHILI CON CARNE

EGG MAYO (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE  (V)

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

HOW DO THE DEALS WORK?
 THE LUNCH DEAL PRICES ARE FIXED IF

ORDERED INDIVIDUALLY WITHOUT ANY OF
THE DRINKS INCLUDED IN OUR DEAL. THE

DRINKS INCLUDED IN OUR DEAL ARE ANY OF
OUR SOFT DRINKS ON TAP, AS WELL AS ANY
OF OUR DRAUGHT LARGER, CIDER, STOUT

AND ALES. PRICES WILL VARY DEPENDING ON
THE DRINK YOU CHOOSE TO INCLUDE.
BAGUETTES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE

LUNCH DEAL. 

TUNA MELT 8.95

THE SENIORS MENU PRICES ARE A SET
PRICE FOR EACH ITEM IF ORDERED
INDIVIDUALLY. YOU CAN ORDER 2

COURSES (STARTER AND MAIN OR MAIN
AND DESSERT) FOR A FIXED PRICE OF £9.95,

OR 3 COURSES FOR A FIXED PRICE OF
£12.95. PLEASE ASK ANY OF OUR BAR STAFF

IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER
ASSISTANCE.



DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY

GREEK YOGURT TOPPED WITH

HONEY AND WALNUTS

DESSERT OF THE DAY

3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

4.95

HOT BEVERAGES

CAFETIERE FILTER COFFEE 

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA  

HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO

BABYCCINO (WARM MILK FOR

KIDS)

3.95

4.25

4.25

4.45

4.95

3.95

2.95

SIDES AND NIBBLES

BOWL OF CHIPS

BOWL OF CHEESY CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

DRESSED MIXED SALAD 

BOWL OF OLIVES

WEDGES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

FLATBREAD & HUMMUS

3.95

4.45

4.25

5.95

4.95

4.25

4.25

4.55

4.55

6.95

SHARERS

NACHOS

LOADED CHIPS (CHEESE & BACON)

LOADED CHIPS (CHICKEN, BACON

AND CHEESY SAUCE)

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

12.95

10.95

12.95

15.95

WINES

WHITE WINES
GIOTTO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)
SAMS ISLAND CHARDONNAY (SPAIN)
PUNTO DE VISTA SAUVIGNON BLANC
(CHILE)
ARA SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW
ZEALAND)

RED WINES
GIOTTO MERLOT (ITALY)
ROCKHOPPER SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)
ROCOSA MALBEC (ARGENTINA)

ROSE WINES
PEBBLE BAY WHITE ZINFANDEL
(CALIFORNIA)
GIOTTO PINOT ROSE (ITALY)

SPARKLING
AMODO PROSECCO (ITALY)
G&G MINI PROSECCO (ITALY) 
G&G MINI ROSE PROSECCO (ITALY)

COCKTAILS 

SEX ON THE BEACH

TEQUILA SUNRISE

DISARONNO SOURS

9.95

9.95

9.95

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 

BLUE LAGOON

GODFATHER

9.95

9.95

9.95

MACMILLAN CANCER RESEARCH DONATIONS ARE ACCEPTED AT THE BAR. SERVICE CHARGE IS
NOT INCLUDED IN YOUR BILL.


