

BAR MENU

BEAUTIFULLY COOKED HOMEMADE FOOD SERVED 7 DAYS A WEEK.

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)	6.95
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH A CHOICE OF	
DIP	7.95
MUSHROOMS STUFFED WITH CHEESE	
AND HAM.	7.95
OVEN BAKED FETA SERVED WITH	
FLATBREAD (V)	7.95
FISH GOUJONS	8.95
BBQ PORK BELLY BITES	7.95
HALLOUMI STICKS (V)	7.95

THE DRAGN'S BAR MENU

MAIN COURSES

MAKE SURE TO CHECK OUT THE CHEFS SPECIALS BOARDS

	ALL DAY BRUNCH	12.95	HUNTERS CHICKEN		13.95
	CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, SMOKED BACON, FRIED EGGS, BAKED BEANS, MUSHROOMS AND CHIPS		CHICKEN BREAST COATED IN SMOKED BACON AND CHEESE WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	-	
	BANGERS AND MASH	12.95	SCAMPI AND CHIPS		11.95
	CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES RESTING ON A BED OF MASH SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS, CRISPY ONIONS AND GRAVY		CRISPY BREADED SCAMPI SERV CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF O MUSHY PEAS		
	HAM EGG AND CHIPS	12.95	BEEF OR VEG LASAGN	1E (V)	12.95
	ROASTED HAM SERVED WITH CHIPS AND FRIED EGGS. FOR VEGETARIANS WE CAN SWAP OUT THE HAM FOR HALLOUMI		BEEF OR VEGETABLE LASAGNE WITH SALAD	SERVED	
	HADDOCK AND CHIPS	15.95	PIE OF THE DAY		13.95
	CRISPY BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS		A HEARTY PIE SERVED WITH Y CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH W GARDEN PEAS AND RICH GRAV	ITH	
	CHICKEN SKEWERS	16.95	RUMP STEAK		17.95
	MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A SALAD		LOCALLY SOURCED 8OZ RUMF SERVED WITH MUSHROOMS, G TOMATO, ONION RINGS AND G	RILLED	
BUILD A BURGER			ADD SOME TOPPINGS)	
			BACON FRIED EGG	1.75 1.75	
	BEEF PATTY	10.95	PULLED PORK	2.50	
	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	13.95	CHEDDAR CHEESE MUSHROOMS	1.25 1.75	
	HALLOUMI BURGER (V)	11.95	JALAPENOS	1.50	
			CRISPY ONIONS	1.25	
	VEGAN BURGER PATTY (VE)	10.95	GHERKINS	1.25	



THE DRAGON'S LUNCH DEAL

SENIORS STARTERS		SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES		
SOUP OF THE DAY (VE) CHICKEN STRIPS	4.95 5.95	SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND CHIVES	9.95	
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)	5.95	CHEESE AND CHUTNEY (V)	6.95	
		SAUSAGE AND CRISPY ONIONS	7.95	
		CHICKEN, MAYO AND LETTUCE	8.95	
SENIORS MAIN COURSES	,	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK EGG, MAYO AND CHIVES (V)	9.95 7.95	
	5 .05	BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO	7.95 7.95	
SCAMPI AND CHIPS	7.95	HAM CHEESE AND MUSTARD	7.53	
BANGERS AND MASH	7.95	TOASTIE	7.95	
HAM EGG AND CHIPS	7.95	JACKET POTATOES		
CHICKEN OR FISH GOUJONS	8.95	CHEESE AND BEANS (V)	7.95	
LIVER AND BACON	8.95	TUNA MAYO	7.95	
SENIORS DESSERTS		CHILI CON CARNE	8.95	
		EGG MAYO (V)	8.95	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	4.95	CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)	7.95	
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY	5.95	TUNA MELT	8.95	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	4.95	PRAWN MARIE ROSE	8.95	

HOW DO THE DEALS WORK?

THE SENIORS MENU PRICES ARE A SET PRICE FOR EACH ITEM IF ORDERED INDIVIDUALLY. YOU CAN ORDER 2 COURSES (STARTER AND MAIN OR MAIN AND DESSERT) FOR A FIXED PRICE OF £9.95, OR 3 COURSES FOR A FIXED PRICE OF £12.95. PLEASE ASK ANY OF OUR BAR STAFF IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER ASSISTANCE.

THE LUNCH DEAL PRICES ARE FIXED IF ORDERED INDIVIDUALLY WITHOUT ANY OF THE DRINKS INCLUDED IN OUR DEAL. THE DRINKS INCLUDED IN OUR DEAL ARE ANY OF OUR SOFT DRINKS ON TAP, AS WELL AS ANY OF OUR DRAUGHT LARGER, CIDER, STOUT AND ALES. PRICES WILL VARY DEPENDING ON THE DRINK YOU CHOOSE TO INCLUDE. BAGUETTES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE LUNCH DEAL.

DESSERTS		HOT BEVERAGES	
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY CHOCOLATE BROWNIE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING CRUMBLE OF THE DAY GREEK YOGURT TOPPED WITH HONEY AND WALNUTS DESSERT OF THE DAY 3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM SIDES AND NIBBLES	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 4.95	CAFETIERE FILTER COFFEE LATTE CAPPUCCINO MOCHA HOT CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO BABYCCINO (WARM MILK FOR KIDS) WINES	3.95 4.25 4.25 4.45 4.95 3.95 2.95
BOWL OF CHIPS BOWL OF CHEESY CHIPS GARLIC BREAD CHEESY GARLIC BREAD DRESSED MIXED SALAD BOWL OF OLIVES WEDGES SWEET POTATO FRIES ONION RINGS FLATBREAD & HUMMUS	3.95 4.45 4.25 5.95 4.95 4.25 4.55 4.55 6.95	WHITE WINES GIOTTO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) SAMS ISLAND CHARDONNAY (SPAIN) PUNTO DE VISTA SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE) ARA SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND) RED WINES GIOTTO MERLOT (ITALY) ROCKHOPPER SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) ROCOSA MALBEC (ARGENTINA) ROSE WINES	
SHARERS		PEBBLE BAY WHITE ZINFANDEL (CALIFORNIA) GIOTTO PINOT ROSE (ITALY)	
NACHOS LOADED CHIPS (CHEESE & BACON) LOADED CHIPS (CHICKEN, BACON AND CHEESY SAUCE) CHARCUTERIE BOARD	12.95 10.95 12.95 15.95	SPARKLING AMODO PROSECCO (ITALY) G&G MINI PROSECCO (ITALY) G&G MINI ROSE PROSECCO (ITALY)	
	COCK	TAILS	
SEX ON THE BEACH TEQUILA SUNRISE DISARONNO SOURS	9.959.959.95	PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI BLUE LAGOON GODFATHER	9.959.959.95